Weissweine
Epesses
Féchy

St. Saphorin
Aigle royal

Yvorne

Rotweine
Fleurie

Déle
Wintersinger
Sydebandel
Tessiner Merlot
Senza Parole
Primitivo

(Eil de Perdrix

Champagner
Moét & Chandon

Prosecco

jh/09.17

1dl

5.00
4.50

5.50
4.00
5.50

Weinkarte

2dl 5dl 75cl
10.00 25.00
9.00 22.50

38.00

42.00

42.00
11.00 27.50
8.00 20.00
11.00 27.50

42.00

42.00

39.00
28.00

68.00

38.00



