

Weinkarte

	1 dl	2 dl	5 dl	75 cl
Weissweine				
Epesses	5.00	10.00	25.00	
Féchy	4.50	9.00	22.50	
St. Saphorin				38.00
Aigle royal				42.00
Yvorne				42.00
Rotweine				
Fleurie	5.50	11.00	27.50	
Dôle	4.00	8.00	20.00	
Wintersinger	5.50	11.00	27.50	
Sydebändel				42.00
Tessiner Merlot				42.00
Senza Parole Primitivo				39.00
Œil de Perdrix			28.00	
Champagner				
Moët & Chandon				68.00
Prosecco				38.00